

Pachet materiale intretinere

I.D.: 62502737

Data publicarii 28.10.21 Coduri CPV 44192000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.448,82 RON - 1.448,82 RON

Descriere: DIULANT D 506: 2 x BUC 17.647= 35.2941 PUR 450ML: 1 x BUC 3.3613= 3.3613 DETARTRANT NUFAR 800ML: 1 x BUC 7.563= 7.563 SANO ANTIMUCEGAI 500ML: 1 x BUC 16.8067= 16.8067 SANO ANTIKALK 750ML: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 QTEK 3IN1 ARGINTIU 0.75L: 6 x BUC 29.4118= 176.4706 DIBLU 10X100 PT.MONTAJ: 50 x BUC 0.5882= 29.4118 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 6X150: 0.5 x S 84.0336= 42.0168 DIBLU POLIETILENA 8X80 MONTAJ: 0.3 x SUT 25.21= 7.563 SURUB PAL SI LEMN 5X80: 0.3 x S 18.4873= 5.5462 BANDA HARTIE ANKER 50MM: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 LAME CATTER 18MM: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 DRISCA BURETE: 1 x BUC 14.2857= 14.2857 MIXER 400X80MM: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 COS FLEXIBIL 38L: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 ADEZIV CESAL 2IN1 25KG: 2 x BUC 21.0084= 42.0168 CT 127 -5KG: 1 x BUC 15.1261= 15.1261 ADEZIV UNIVERSAL 25KG: 1 x BUC 29.4118= 29.4118 COLTARE PVC CU PLASA 2.5M: 4 x BUC 4.2017= 16.8067 NEW UZUAL G 0.6L: 1 x BUC 10.9244= 10.9244 DILUANT AZUR 0.9L: 1 x BUC 10.084= 10.084 REZERVOR LAGUNA: 1 x BUC 105.042= 105.042 RACORD 60CM: 1 x BUC 5.042= 5.042 AMORSA KOBER 4L: 1 x BUC 49.5798= 49.5798 PREL.3P5M: 3 x BUC 36.1345= 108.4034 TOPOR 2KG: 1 x BUC 67.2269= 67.2269 RAMA 1MOD GW: 1 x BUC 5.8824= 5.8824 SPRAY NEGRU: 1 x BUC 8.4034= 8.4034 INCHIZATOR LACAT 100: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 LACAT AL 32MM: 2 x BUC 11.3446= 22.6891 LACAT 38MM: 2 x BUC 5.042= 10.084 CORP NEON LED 20W: 1 x BUC 33.6134= 33.6134 MARKER NEGRU: 1 x BUC 2.521= 2.521 MARKER 2 CAPETE: 1 x BUC 2.9412= 2.9412 MATURA SORG: 4 x BUC 16.8067= 67.2269 COS GUNOI 25L: